
1030 Andris Martin Martin 00:31:4319931 00:05:2300:22:09 00:30:12
3871 Šála Bohuslav Domažlice 00:31:5619902 00:00:1300:05:3600:22:22 00:30:24
3036 Molnár Máté Pécs 00:33:5519903 00:02:1200:05:2300:23:07 00:32:27
1366 Matyasi Gabor Budapest 00:35:3319684 00:03:5000:05:3700:24:29 00:34:09
1521 Drčka Jiří Kostelec na Hané 00:36:4619875 00:05:0300:06:0800:25:43 00:34:56
4521 Cedro Mike Edmonton 00:37:0019886 00:05:1700:06:2000:25:49 00:35:50
3819 Syrek Wojciech Kraków 00:37:0919837 00:05:2600:06:2800:26:07 00:35:17
1440 Danko Martin Badín 00:37:1719808 00:05:3400:05:5000:25:01 00:34:24
1708 Nagy Kornel Boglács 00:37:2719869 00:05:4400:05:4100:24:43 00:34:31
4547 Fyöry Miklós 00:37:44198210 00:06:0100:06:4200:25:59 00:36:09
2885 Kráčvar Filip Olomouc 00:38:55199311 00:07:1200:06:1900:26:41 00:37:36
1004 Adamec Jiří Vsetín 00:39:27199412 00:07:4400:06:4700:26:19 00:36:11
1056 Babák Josef Žatec 00:39:31199213 00:07:4800:05:4800:24:32 00:36:16
1204 Bodnár Koloman Rožnava 00:39:40198014 00:07:5700:06:3500:26:49 00:36:44
1188 Blafka Adam Jílovice 00:39:54198715 00:08:1100:06:1500:25:33 00:38:25
1039 Apró Levente Hódmezővásárhely 00:40:09198216 00:08:2600:06:2800:27:04 00:38:35
2485 Kotvan Adam Humenné 00:40:26199817 00:08:4300:06:1700:26:41 00:38:22
2216 Jurčo Michal Spišská Belá 00:40:39198918 00:08:5600:05:5700:27:18 00:37:22
1046 Attila Kurucz etyek 00:40:41197619 00:08:5800:06:3700:27:15 00:39:01
2051 Hurta Andrej Valča 00:40:46199820 00:09:0300:06:0200:27:09 00:38:23
1244 Brhel Václav Ústí nad Labem 00:42:00199021 00:10:1700:06:0500:26:57 00:40:35
3829 Szabó Bálint Rétalap 00:42:08199122 00:10:2500:06:1900:27:16 00:40:42
1952 Sussmilich Martin Litovel 00:42:09199423 00:10:2600:07:3900:29:30 00:40:43
4510 Janeček Patrik Praha 00:42:17200024 00:10:3400:07:2800:26:59 00:39:53
2052 Hurta Peter Valča 00:42:21198925 00:10:3800:06:0800:26:54 00:39:49
4543 Kovalchuk Andrii Idiev 00:42:48198026 00:11:0500:06:5000:29:13 00:40:22
2963 Miček Michal Gbeľany 00:42:48199027 00:11:0500:06:2200:26:46 00:39:54
3111 Netolický Kamil Vyškov 00:42:51199028 00:11:0800:06:3900:27:26 00:39:46
4546 Talaš Marián PB 00:43:11198729 00:11:2800:06:1600:29:03 00:41:25
3868 Szynalik Bogusz jaworzno 00:43:13198630 00:11:3000:07:1400:29:52 00:41:18
2141 janik andrej dolny kubim 00:43:13198431 00:11:3000:07:4000:29:12 00:41:50
2862 Málik Roman Veľká Lomnica 00:43:22199032 00:11:3900:07:2400:30:09 00:41:38
2880 Frnka Ján Žilina 00:43:27199233 00:11:4400:06:3900:28:50 00:39:12
4483 Žilka  Miroslav Levice 00:43:33198934 00:11:5000:05:5600:25:21 00:38:47
1447 dečo jan košice 00:43:41196235 00:11:5800:06:4900:26:49 00:39:49
3333 Pigula Tomas Bzenov 00:43:51199136 00:12:0800:06:3100:27:27 00:39:23
3086 Nehoda Otto Košice 00:43:53197137 00:12:1000:07:0100:30:08 00:41:49
4325 Vrabec Ľuboš Rišňovce 00:44:06199138 00:12:2300:06:2800:29:33 00:41:18
2376 Knoflíček Miloslav Bohumín 00:44:08198739 00:12:2500:06:4700:28:33 00:42:23
2221 Jurek Radoslaw Krakow 00:44:14198340 00:12:3100:07:4000:30:02 00:41:19
3848 Székely Géza Szerencs 00:44:18197841 00:12:3500:06:1400:29:10 00:41:49
3598 Sándor Szabó Debrecen 00:44:25197542 00:12:4200:06:3500:29:24 00:41:27
1622 Fedorko Ján Košice 00:44:26198643 00:12:4300:06:5200:31:35 00:42:46
2551 Kraus Juraj Nové Zámky 00:44:34199344 00:12:5100:06:2500:28:37 00:42:47
2130 Janáček Ondřej Praha 00:44:37199045 00:12:5400:06:3700:30:11 00:41:53
4148 Uhlíř František Leština u Světlé 00:44:40199846 00:12:5700:06:2100:27:21 00:42:19
3772 Stričík Michal Michalovce 00:44:46199647 00:13:0300:06:4000:31:09 00:42:53
3084 Navrátil Patrik Morkovice 00:44:52199348 00:13:0900:06:3100:30:45 00:42:20
1409 Černický Adam Markušovce 00:44:57199349 00:13:1400:06:2600:29:19 00:40:51
3143 Novotný Tomáš Brandýs nad Labem 00:44:59198350 00:13:1600:07:5800:26:21 00:41:02
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3757 Staroň Miroslav Liptovský Mikuláš 00:45:01198751 00:13:1800:05:4900:26:40 00:40:27
2774 Bukna Matúš oravsky podzamok 00:45:06199252 00:13:2300:06:5900:29:24 00:43:48
1805 Gygal  Tomáš Kutná Hora 00:45:14197553 00:13:3100:07:3100:31:32 00:43:04
2624 Kučera Marek Žilina 00:45:25199554 00:13:4200:06:3100:28:18 00:43:35
3336 Pilch Josef Mladá Boleslav 00:45:30199455 00:13:4700:06:4700:30:13 00:42:27
3609 Seder Philipp Berndorf 00:45:33198356 00:13:5000:06:2900:27:49 00:40:47
3274 Pažín Marek Šarišské Sokolovce 00:45:42198957 00:13:5900:06:4200:28:26 00:44:22
3870 Šáfr Jaroslav Bílá Třemešná 00:45:47199258 00:14:0400:06:1300:26:57 00:40:38
3395 Polomčák Marcus Oliver Forbasy 00:45:55199759 00:14:1200:06:2000:28:06 00:40:10
3920 Šimončič Igor Liptovské Revúce 00:45:58197760 00:14:1500:07:5100:31:35 00:43:52
1656 Fišer Martin Horšovský Týn 00:46:04199261 00:14:2100:07:2500:30:17 00:42:54
1299 Hurňák Ján Bardejov 00:46:06199362 00:14:2300:06:2600:30:29 00:42:18
3081 Navrátil David Morkovice 00:46:15199763 00:14:3200:05:5900:29:26 00:41:54
4549 Sadecký Martin PB 00:46:29198764 00:14:4600:06:3400:31:41 00:43:16
3197 OZTOSUN FATIH İSTANBUL 00:46:31199465 00:14:4800:06:1000:28:45 00:42:04
4024 Tamás Tibor Szerencs 00:46:31198566 00:14:4800:08:1000:32:16 00:45:09
3968 Šperka Karol Považská Bystrica 00:46:35199167 00:14:5200:06:3600:29:20 00:44:14
4155 Ulrych David Havířov 00:46:35197968 00:14:5200:07:0300:30:37 00:43:35
3541 Rumanko Adam Zlaté Moravce 00:46:45199869 00:15:0200:06:2300:29:50 00:43:22
2788 Loužil Martin Novosedlice 00:46:48198370 00:15:0500:07:1100:31:52 00:43:26
3683 Sladký Martin Jilemnice 00:46:49198971 00:15:0600:06:4700:31:30 00:45:11
3552 Rydval Lukáš Sušice 00:46:50199172 00:15:0700:06:1100:31:30 00:42:16
2712 Lasík Petr Teplice 00:46:55199773 00:15:1200:07:1400:29:49 00:45:02
2338 Kisielewski Tomasz Kraków 00:47:06197974 00:15:2300:07:4300:32:06 00:44:28
1445 dečo daniel košicw 00:47:12200075 00:15:2900:07:0100:30:55 00:43:54
3216 Pálinkó István Rétalap 00:47:28199076 00:15:4500:06:4000:29:31 00:45:15
2124 Jakubko Peter Lemešany 00:47:28199277 00:15:4500:08:0200:31:02 00:45:05
3267 Pavlík Vladislav Poprad 00:47:31196978 00:15:4800:06:5700:28:29 00:42:20
1971 Horák Matěj Pardubice 00:47:31199179 00:15:4800:08:0700:33:23 00:45:18
2134 Jusko Tomáš Vechec 00:47:38198980 00:15:5500:08:2200:30:03 00:45:19
1902 Hendrych Lukáš Opava 00:47:44199381 00:16:0100:07:4700:31:35 00:44:11
3306 Peťovský Dominik Trenčianska Turná 00:47:47199482 00:16:0400:06:2500:30:42 00:46:11
1403 Čepela Milan Martin 00:47:55198283 00:16:1200:08:5900:30:59 00:44:07
3071 Nagy Bence Hajdúsámson-Sámsonkert 00:48:04200084 00:16:2100:07:2800:30:40 00:44:49
3297 Péter Štefan Plášťovce 00:48:09199185 00:16:2600:06:2100:29:28 00:44:18
4545 Nguyen Jakub Hodonín 00:48:15198886 00:16:3200:07:3500:29:59 00:43:57
4490 Žrobek Matúš Huncovce 00:48:20199587 00:16:3700:07:1600:32:19 00:46:35
3372 Petráček Michal Hradec Kralove 00:48:29198388 00:16:4600:07:3300:31:50 00:44:27
4471 Zvelebil Jakub Praha 00:48:30199289 00:16:4700:08:0100:33:36 00:46:57
2833 Magna Ivan Poniky 00:48:31198090 00:16:4800:07:1500:30:38 00:45:40
3853 Széplaki Richard Košice 00:48:35198091 00:16:5200:07:3100:31:24 00:44:29
4542 Demčák Peter Vranov nad Topľou 00:48:35198792 00:16:5200:05:4400:30:12 00:46:13
2088 Chuděj Tadeáš Spálov 00:48:37199293 00:16:5400:06:4800:33:40 00:46:29
1770 Grega Dávid Smolnícka Huta 00:48:39199594 00:16:5600:07:0200:33:06 00:46:01
1214 Bokor Mário Košice 00:48:40197695 00:16:5700:07:3000:29:17 00:45:00
1901 Hendrych Jakub Opava 00:48:41199596 00:16:5800:07:3800:29:55 00:43:35
2096 Imrich Dominik Liptovský Hrádok 00:48:49199897 00:17:0600:06:2800:31:18 00:46:57
2442 Konya Michal Láb 00:48:52198198 00:17:0900:08:0100:31:49 00:46:35
2773 Maslo Juraj oravsky podzamok 00:48:54199399 00:17:1100:07:0200:28:07 00:44:25
2222 Jurík Lukáš prostějov 00:48:561992100 00:17:1300:07:3600:32:25 00:44:51
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2195 Jordán Jakub Kroměříž 00:49:001994101 00:17:1700:06:5700:31:09 00:43:28
3416 Potoček Peter Jakubany 00:49:011997102 00:17:1800:08:2500:33:44 00:46:28
1398 Čech Matej Levoča 00:49:121991103 00:17:2900:07:4000:32:05 00:46:22
2142 Janiszewski Grzegorz Warszawa 00:49:161967104 00:17:3300:06:5900:30:33 00:46:32
3584 Sakáč Michal Prešov 00:49:251982105 00:17:4200:07:4000:32:52 00:45:23
4167 Uvarov Jiří Příbram 00:49:351999106 00:17:5200:08:0600:29:36 00:45:13
3376 Pokryvka Milan Chomutov 00:49:411976107 00:17:5800:07:5000:35:20 00:47:33
3575 Sabo Tomas Filakovo 00:49:431987108 00:18:0000:07:2100:30:54 00:45:56
3508 Richvalsky Matej Janovce 00:49:521986109 00:18:0900:07:0900:34:41 00:47:30
3904 Ševčík Ondřej Blansko 00:49:521989110 00:18:0900:07:4300:32:44 00:46:59
1799 Gutschelhofer Thomas Allerheiligen 00:49:571978111 00:18:1400:07:2100:33:40 00:47:47
1373 Cuninka Ján Martin 00:49:571998112 00:18:1400:06:3900:31:05 00:46:27
1306 Burger Adam Valča 00:49:571998113 00:18:1400:07:1800:32:46 00:45:02
3129 Novák Stanislav Srubec 00:50:001989114 00:18:1700:07:1300:32:05 00:45:07
1043 Fabrici David Velky Folkmar 00:50:032000115 00:18:2000:06:2600:29:40 00:44:34
4500 Paluga Patrik Vyšný Kubín 00:50:061990116 00:18:2300:07:1500:31:13 00:46:07
3105 Nerad Lukáš Králův Dvůr 00:50:101983117 00:18:2700:07:4600:32:43 00:46:29
2866 Malý Jan Vsetín 00:50:121993118 00:18:2900:08:3700:34:15 00:47:40
1291 Bucha Jaroslav Kľače 00:50:121969119 00:18:2900:06:5500:26:32 00:45:42
4082 Špaček Tomáš Černilov 00:50:151993120 00:18:3200:07:4800:32:11 00:48:23
2626 Kučera Matej Zvolen 00:50:161989121 00:18:3300:07:2600:33:37 00:45:59
3646 Sidor Michal Košice 00:50:191981122 00:18:3600:08:0600:33:31 00:45:36
2682 Kuzma  Samuel Trebišov 00:50:231999123 00:18:4000:07:3400:31:29 00:48:26
2600 Křivský Jaroslav Bojanov 00:50:251990124 00:18:4200:07:1100:33:12 00:47:13
1117 Bárta Martin Praha 10 00:50:261984125 00:18:4300:08:2400:35:43 00:48:13
2332 Király Benjamín Košice - Krásna 00:50:322000126 00:18:4900:09:0200:32:28 00:46:36
2874 Marcin Igor Lemešany 00:50:381990127 00:18:5500:08:4300:32:41 00:48:32
3282 Pekař Jakub Osek 00:50:391994128 00:18:5600:09:1900:33:48 00:49:08
3762 Stekla Juraj Giraltovce 00:50:401998129 00:18:5700:08:4200:33:42 00:46:28
1278 Budai Samuel Dolný Kalník 00:50:451998130 00:19:0200:06:4400:31:05 00:47:08
3724 Sopóci Emil Stará Turá 00:50:471980131 00:19:0400:06:3100:33:11 00:46:50
1075 Balazs Racz Eger 00:50:471997132 00:19:0400:07:0100:33:34 00:46:13
2663 Kurila Ján Huncovce 00:50:481997133 00:19:0500:07:1300:32:18 00:46:34
4263 Veselý Petr Frýdek - Místek 00:50:571988134 00:19:1400:08:1100:32:24 00:48:58
3355 Plaček Martin Bohumín 00:50:571988135 00:19:1400:07:3300:33:50 00:45:19
4366 Węsławowicz Sławomir Bogatynia 00:51:071984136 00:19:2400:07:4900:31:22 00:47:07
3310 Petrek Radoslav Spisska Nova Ves 00:51:151973137 00:19:3200:07:1000:32:09 00:49:43
3680 Jusko Martin Košice 00:51:161980138 00:19:3300:07:0200:33:05 00:48:21
4396 Zajkaš Tomáš Osek 00:51:191998139 00:19:3600:09:0500:35:29 00:48:09
3174 Leško Milan Trebišov 00:51:321977140 00:19:4900:07:3800:34:16 00:46:56
1702 Gáborík Peter Komárno 00:51:361991141 00:19:5300:07:3900:31:04 00:49:24
3182 Oríšek Juraj Trenčín 00:51:421988142 00:19:5900:07:1900:32:37 00:45:44
2766 Liskay Filip Prešov 00:51:431995143 00:20:0000:07:3600:30:04 00:46:52
3252 Pátek Ondřej Praha 00:51:501989144 00:20:0700:08:2600:32:18 00:48:00
3522 Rohla Milan Chomutov 00:51:501977145 00:20:0700:07:5100:35:35 00:48:10
1325 Carda Miroslav Praha 5 00:51:551981146 00:20:1200:07:5900:32:22 00:46:30
1985 HORTELANO JEROME KOSICE 00:51:551980146 00:20:1200:08:0000:32:55 00:48:37
1791 Guman Pavol Košice 00:52:001974148 00:20:1700:08:3000:33:52 00:46:44
1846 Hanisch Petr Praha 00:52:031972149 00:20:2000:08:3300:33:00 00:48:18
1539 Dudra Šimon Kysak 00:52:051998150 00:20:2200:06:1800:31:03 00:46:32
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2970 Mihalík Daniel Žilina 00:52:121994151 00:20:2900:06:0900:31:19 00:48:48
2448 Koprivňák Matúš Tovarné 00:52:141994152 00:20:3100:06:4200:29:06 00:47:41
2120 JAKUB Lukáš Košice 00:52:161987153 00:20:3300:07:5900:34:35 00:49:53
2264 Kalus Matúš Beluša 00:52:171995154 00:20:3400:08:3900:34:24 00:50:34
3166 Olijar Stanislav Svidnik 00:52:171982155 00:20:3400:07:3600:33:34 00:49:47
2273 Kanka Miroslav Spišská Nová Ves 00:52:181993156 00:20:3500:07:5200:30:55 00:47:51
1170 Bernard Tomáš Náchod 00:52:201995157 00:20:3700:09:1000:34:05 00:50:03
4059 Tislický Adam Mělník 00:52:221999158 00:20:3900:08:3400:30:19 00:48:39
2882 Marianek Jiri Olomouc 00:52:241987159 00:20:4100:09:1500:35:25 00:50:27
3614 Sedliak Jozef Martin 00:52:281993160 00:20:4500:06:1900:31:36 00:47:16
1741 Gawron Jakub Warszawa 00:52:361986161 00:20:5300:08:1000:33:15 00:47:08
1804 Gygal Dominik Kutná Hora 00:52:391999162 00:20:5600:06:5300:33:31 00:48:16
3385 Polák Gabriel Svinia 00:52:401984163 00:20:5700:07:2400:31:37 00:47:35
3330 Piętowski Bogdan Wieliczka 00:52:461975164 00:21:0300:08:1900:35:58 00:49:48
1725 Gališin Michal Košice 00:52:461986165 00:21:0300:06:5800:34:26 00:48:16
2425 Komora Milan Plešivec 00:52:461982166 00:21:0300:08:2600:34:29 00:50:51
2772 Litvák Igor Šúrovce 00:52:521974167 00:21:0900:08:1200:33:51 00:49:20
3889 Šebek Tomáš Most 00:52:521993168 00:21:0900:07:2100:29:06 00:49:07
1769 Grau Jakub Postřelmov 00:52:531985169 00:21:1000:07:2200:31:41 00:48:25
1110 Bardák Ján Lemešany 00:52:571992170 00:21:1400:08:0500:33:41 00:50:58
2228 JUTASI Balazs Prague 00:53:021977171 00:21:1900:07:5500:31:48 00:48:50
1955 Homolka Tomáš Černošice 00:53:042000172 00:21:2100:09:0800:35:39 00:49:29
1676 Fox  Danny Vlašim 00:53:081992173 00:21:2500:06:5400:31:55 00:48:28
2883 Marianek Miloslav Olomouc 00:53:181982174 00:21:3500:09:1000:35:18 00:50:30
1339 Cienki Wojciech Jaworzno 00:53:231987175 00:21:4000:06:5800:31:45 00:51:39
3091 Nemcek Karol Trnava 00:53:241982176 00:21:4100:08:1500:32:04 00:48:45
4318 Vondráček Martin Ktová 00:53:271985177 00:21:4400:09:2600:34:19 00:51:21
3289 Lorincz Gergely Budapest 00:53:341974178 00:21:5100:08:0600:34:53 00:48:11
2361 Klos Petr Rovensko p.Troskami 00:53:471985179 00:22:0400:09:3900:34:28 00:51:22
3809 Svoboda Lukáš Stráž pod Raskem 00:54:081985180 00:22:2500:08:2400:37:00 00:51:27
2616 Kubovič Jozef Levice 00:54:151991181 00:22:3200:09:2300:37:04 00:49:26
3358 Počátko Martin Michalovce 00:54:151990182 00:22:3200:07:0200:33:41 00:49:52
1448 dečo michal košice 00:54:221994183 00:22:3900:07:2200:34:51 00:49:55
2486 Kotvan Rado Humenné 00:54:261973184 00:22:4300:07:1800:35:27 00:50:10
4035 Tavali Matúš Trnava 00:54:421995185 00:22:5900:07:4400:34:00 00:50:46
2639 Kuik Szabolcs Ruská 00:54:421993186 00:22:5900:07:3800:38:46 00:51:35
1315 Večeřa Jan Prostějov 00:54:461989187 00:23:0300:09:4400:38:54 00:51:44
1796 Gurnik Peter Poprad 00:54:461988188 00:23:0300:08:2300:35:13 00:52:05
2622 Kučera Lukáš Kolín 00:54:531988189 00:23:1000:08:0800:35:17 00:49:25
1066 Bačo Lukáš Trebišov 00:55:032000190 00:23:2000:07:0000:36:49 00:51:29
2438 Kontsek Martin Senec 00:55:111984191 00:23:2800:07:3800:29:27 00:50:02
3140 Novotný Pavel Jince 00:55:291980192 00:23:4600:09:0000:35:36 00:52:49
2428 Kondrot Michal Buzica 00:55:291979193 00:23:4600:07:5700:34:02 00:51:21
2749 Levý Štěpán břehy 00:55:331982194 00:23:5000:07:1500:35:07 00:53:33
2400 Koch Róbert košice 00:55:341990195 00:23:5100:07:0000:35:36 00:53:26
4138 Turek Michael Praha 4-Modřany 00:55:381986196 00:23:5500:08:3600:33:10 00:51:21
3457 Pustulka Jozef Pezinok 00:55:381974197 00:23:5500:08:3800:36:06 00:52:02
1397 Čech Lukáš Košice 00:55:401984198 00:23:5700:07:3800:33:33 00:50:32
3245 Pástor Juraj Košice-Šaca 00:55:431982199 00:24:0000:08:4000:39:54 00:52:10
2915 Matej Tomáš Žilina 00:55:451984200 00:24:0200:08:2500:36:58 00:51:16
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2743 Letko Pavol Kysucké Nové Mesto 00:55:471975201 00:24:0400:08:0000:38:31 00:52:58
2152 Jánszki Daniel Pilisszentkereszt 00:55:571986202 00:24:1400:08:4800:33:38 00:51:13
3885 ščurka Jaroslav Poprad 00:56:031970203 00:24:2000:08:2100:35:52 00:51:14
1877 Havlík Ľubomír Malacky 00:56:041977204 00:24:2100:07:0900:33:58 00:51:46
2254 Kaleta Lukáš Český Těšín 00:56:111987205 00:24:2800:09:1300:36:43 00:51:46
2998 Mikula Juraj Košice 00:56:121964206 00:24:2900:07:5600:33:24 00:49:50
4276 Virág Zsolt Tiszaújváros 00:56:141985207 00:24:3100:08:3600:36:07 00:51:26
2681 Kuzilla Vladimir Košice 00:56:151969208 00:24:3200:07:4500:35:50 00:52:08
4248 Velek Lukáš Žebrák 00:56:211994209 00:24:3800:09:4500:36:21 00:53:13
1363 Csüllög Krisztián Szeged 00:56:221980210 00:24:3900:07:5700:38:43 00:54:00
3540 Ruhalovský Stanislav Košice 00:56:231989211 00:24:4000:07:4300:40:06 00:54:07
4550 Jánošík Michal Košice 00:56:261980212 00:24:4300:06:4400:33:39 00:51:48
1186 Bittner Tomáš Stříbrná Skalice 00:56:291991213 00:24:4600:08:2400:38:53 00:51:55
4449 Zlámal Tomáš Moravskoslezský Kočov 00:56:311991214 00:24:4800:09:3800:34:58 00:52:26
1909 Herbst Jiří Choceň 00:56:311987215 00:24:4800:08:3600:36:14 00:52:47
3100 Németh Patrik Fancsal 00:56:361992216 00:24:5300:08:5600:34:08 00:54:15
4006 Šuška Tomáš Považská Bystrica 00:56:391988217 00:24:5600:08:3300:35:32 00:50:06
3206 Pajor Marcel Košice 00:56:401973218 00:24:5700:09:3600:37:13 00:52:47
4102 Kiss Peter Cecejovce 00:56:451975219 00:25:0200:07:5800:37:30 00:54:24
3492 Reichert Marcin Stalowa Wola 00:56:561990220 00:25:1300:07:4100:36:03 00:53:55
3432 Procházka Lukáš Týnec nad Sázavou 00:57:031984221 00:25:2000:08:3800:37:05 00:51:28
2312 Kender Miroslav Košice 00:57:031980222 00:25:2000:09:5200:35:41 00:49:20
3973 Špondr Michal Kobylnice 00:57:101983223 00:25:2700:09:4500:35:29 00:52:39
2172 Jenčuš Zdeno kojšov 00:57:151974224 00:25:3200:10:3500:38:50 00:53:36
3434 Procházka Michal Bratislava 00:57:241987225 00:25:4100:10:3500:37:54 00:52:23
2531 Kráľ Miroslav Košice 00:57:251990226 00:25:4200:07:2500:36:05 00:53:32
3207 Paksi Ádám Ács 00:57:311992227 00:25:4800:07:2700:39:30 00:55:35
1578 Džačár Dominik Lieskovany 00:57:321993228 00:25:4900:07:0800:32:41 00:52:04
1438 Daniel Bonhenry Praha 00:57:391987229 00:25:5600:09:3900:37:46 00:53:38
3475 Rajdus Vojtěch Havířov 00:57:461987230 00:26:0300:06:5200:30:52 00:50:58
4559 Gryc Marek Havířov 00:57:541995231 00:26:1100:09:1800:38:08 00:55:27
4425 Zelinka Jakub Choceň 00:58:041987232 00:26:2100:08:4300:36:50 00:53:26
1038 Antoš Jaroslav Plzeň 00:58:061973233 00:26:2300:09:0900:35:47 00:53:21
3258 Pavlíček Jan Choceň 00:58:071988234 00:26:2400:09:3200:38:01 00:52:46
1262 Brzozowski Jerzy Rzeszów 00:58:071983235 00:26:2400:06:4500:36:46 00:52:27
2220 Vrtilka Lubomír KE 00:58:111994236 00:26:2800:08:5600:35:44 00:52:19
2748 Levý Jan živanice 00:58:131982237 00:26:3000:07:2400:35:12 00:53:35
4394 Zajáček Jaromír Jihlava 00:58:141987238 00:26:3100:08:1900:35:51
3558 Řeha Zdeněk Dobrá 00:58:141970239 00:26:3100:07:4400:35:15 00:54:53
1862 Harsányi Lórant Košice - okolie 00:58:151988240 00:26:3200:08:4500:36:51 00:54:34
3247 Paszkowski Emil Kołobrzeg 00:58:181980241 00:26:3500:06:5400:32:57 00:53:04
2856 Makoš Peter Liptovský Mikuláš 00:58:201977242 00:26:3700:07:4400:36:12 00:52:30
2786 Losonczki József Nyíregyháza 00:58:341964243 00:26:5100:11:0200:37:57 00:54:41
3982 Štellár Peter Bratislava 00:58:391996244 00:26:5600:09:1900:38:44 00:53:13
2661 Kurcik Jakub Lovinobana 00:58:441988245 00:27:0100:08:5600:38:52 00:53:53
3740 Srnánek Pavol Kysucké Nové Mesto 00:58:451973246 00:27:0200:08:3400:37:23 00:54:22
3291 Pergl Jan Žebrák 00:58:471995247 00:27:0400:09:4600:36:29 00:53:14
1833 Jelek Václav Příbram 00:58:531991248 00:27:1000:08:2100:34:33 00:55:47
1021 Andrasik Martin Trnava 00:58:541982249 00:27:1100:08:4900:36:44 00:54:15
1089 Balog Tomas Brno 00:59:001979250 00:27:1700:08:3100:35:24 00:53:31
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1903 Hendrych Tomáš Opava 00:59:001971251 00:27:1700:07:55
3000 Mikula Michal Martin 00:59:021974252 00:27:1900:07:4500:35:08 00:54:12
3599 Sándor Szilágyi Dunakeszi 00:59:031967253 00:27:2000:09:0000:35:41 00:54:13
1080 Baláž Matěj Havířov - Město 00:59:041996254 00:27:2100:09:2600:38:12 00:55:25
2556 Krausz Peter Spišská Nová Ves 00:59:071980255 00:27:2400:08:1300:35:06 00:54:19
3181 orisko david istebne 00:59:151999256 00:27:3200:07:4200:34:56 00:53:03
4560 Tauber Matej Košice 00:59:152000257 00:27:3200:08:2100:39:05 00:55:26
2427 Kondáš Ján Humenné 00:59:161984258 00:27:3300:07:5500:34:03 00:54:32
3403 Popik Michal Košice 00:59:301984259 00:27:4700:08:5100:37:07 00:54:41
2687 Balogh Mária Miskolc 00:59:301993260 00:27:4700:09:5100:39:57 00:56:16
4540 Milkovic Drahoslav Košice 00:59:311976261 00:27:4800:09:5700:38:40 00:55:11
2723 Lazar Jakub Pečky 00:59:321995262 00:27:4900:08:2600:41:56 00:57:51
2586 Krska Michal Lovinobana 00:59:401988263 00:27:5700:09:3800:38:51 00:56:01
1866 Hašler Jan Praha 5 00:59:401976264 00:27:5700:07:2800:34:44 00:54:04
1218 Boldiš Miroslav Plešivec 00:59:411986265 00:27:5800:08:4000:36:27 00:55:26
2716 Laszló Halász Tatabánya 00:59:511978266 00:28:0800:07:1000:35:09 00:54:36
1646 Torok Sandor Munchen 00:59:581972267 00:28:1500:08:2600:40:01 00:56:57
1640 Ferko Matúš Snina 00:59:581990268 00:28:1500:07:5800:37:30 00:52:49
1412 Černý Michal Průhonice 01:00:032000269 00:28:2000:09:0100:38:11 00:56:03
3200 Pacovský Tomáš Praha 3 01:00:101976270 00:28:2700:09:2500:37:27 00:55:59
2112 Jacko Lukáš Hriadky 01:00:111987271 00:28:2800:08:1500:34:07 00:53:11
2937 Medek Jakub Bojná 01:00:121997272 00:28:2900:06:2000:35:34 00:56:22
3456 Pusta Rudolf Košice-okolie 01:00:131980273 00:28:3000:09:5100:40:27 00:54:48
3204 Pajank Petr Ledeč nad Sázavou 01:00:321990274 00:28:4900:10:3100:43:10 00:56:40
2185 Jiroudek Milan Žehuň 01:00:331986275 00:28:5000:09:1200:38:24 00:55:23
1106 Baranec Lukáš Prievidza 01:00:381991276 00:28:5500:09:5500:38:49 00:55:30
1427 Čukan Michal Nitra 01:00:411988277 00:28:5800:09:1100:34:58 00:53:53
4400 Zaoral Tomáš Otrokovice 01:00:521976278 00:29:0900:10:2400:40:25 00:55:35
4050 Tihon Jiří Šlapanice 01:00:581984279 00:29:1500:10:1500:41:52 00:58:36
3783 Stulir Pavel Praha 1 01:01:001987280 00:29:1700:07:2500:34:43 00:53:33
1324 Carda Marek Doksy u Kladna 01:01:051982281 00:29:2200:08:5600:38:36 00:56:58
2267 Kameník Jindřich Dolní Cerekev 01:01:251992282 00:29:4200:08:0100:40:54 00:56:43
4418 Zejda David Blížkovice 01:01:301979283 00:29:4700:08:5600:39:30 00:57:12
2938 Medek Peter Bojná 01:01:321995284 00:29:4900:06:1800:37:55 00:58:50
1446 dečo jakub košice 01:01:331998285 00:29:5000:08:0600:38:15 00:56:05
3184 Oros Jaroslav Secovce 01:01:331983286 00:29:5000:09:5600:39:09 00:57:54
2987 Miklánek Jakub Nové Mesto nad Váhom 01:01:411994287 00:29:5800:06:2700:35:31 00:56:52
1629 FEJCZO Pavel Košice 01:01:591979288 00:30:1600:08:5500:39:11 00:56:52
2280 Karacsony Adam Per 01:02:031987289 00:30:2000:08:2100:40:16 01:00:05
2227 Justra David Děčín 01:02:081991290 00:30:2500:10:0100:42:34 00:59:26
2574 Kriško Miroslav Kladno 01:02:141988291 00:30:3100:07:4800:34:44 00:56:28
2002 Houžvička Jiří Praha 01:02:231987292 00:30:4000:08:4400:40:37 00:58:29
2597 Křikava Lukáš Šlapanice 01:02:251988293 00:30:4200:10:1900:42:03 00:58:36
4083 Tomaštík Martin Želechovice nad Dřevnicí 01:02:261980294 00:30:4300:09:2200:41:21 00:59:18
1759 Göbölös László Henrik Budapest 01:02:421978295 00:30:5900:08:3500:39:28 00:59:32
1283 Budirský David Ostrava 01:02:521977296 00:31:0900:09:2000:40:36 00:58:40
4509 Kriz Jaroslav Lukas Praha 01:02:541975297 00:31:1100:10:1400:39:55 01:00:31
4121 Trojan David Dambořice 01:02:551982298 00:31:1200:10:0300:41:39 00:58:44
2656 Kuník Jiří Praha 01:03:011978299 00:31:1800:08:3300:39:02 00:58:39
1980 Horňák Vladimír Mojmírovce 01:03:021979300 00:31:1900:07:4200:33:17 00:57:25
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4544 Parolek Miloslav Praha 01:03:021989301 00:31:1900:09:3500:39:52 00:58:52
3895 Šefara Tomáš Košice 01:03:031977302 00:31:2000:09:3900:37:16 00:57:50
1737 Gašpar Lubomir Vysoke Tatry 01:03:081972303 00:31:2500:10:1900:38:20 00:58:09
1908 heran miroslav praha 01:03:531992304 00:32:1000:08:5300:41:55 01:00:00
1969 HORÁK JAN ZLÍN 01:03:531985305 00:32:1000:08:1300:40:48 00:59:03
1884 Havrilla Jozef Prešov 01:03:531985306 00:32:1000:10:1100:40:15 01:01:20
2649 Kulcsár Štefan Prešov 01:04:001982307 00:32:1700:07:3400:34:05 00:56:10
1620 Fediuc Dragos Bucharest 01:04:031988308 00:32:2000:09:4600:42:13 01:01:46
1972 Horák Milan Sastin 01:04:031978309 00:32:2000:09:0100:39:41 00:58:49
1861 Harmoš Juraj Košice 01:04:041988310 00:32:2100:08:1800:39:54 00:58:28
3141 Novotný Peter Bratislava 01:04:051981311 00:32:2200:10:4600:43:55 01:01:48
2493 Koumal Radek Praha 01:04:051989312 00:32:2200:08:2800:40:19 00:59:31
1216 Boldea Sebastian Bucharest 01:04:051990313 00:32:2200:09:4500:42:20 01:01:47
3065 Musil Jan Praha 01:04:071986314 00:32:2400:09:2100:41:36 00:58:50
2640 Kuik Tamás Ruská 01:04:081990315 00:32:2500:07:4900:39:33 00:58:30
3175 Štirbu Alexandr Rakovník 01:04:101992316 00:32:2700:08:1400:35:52 01:02:22
2205 Jucha Radko Poprad 01:04:241991317 00:32:4100:09:5300:45:19 01:01:16
4539 Gyuris Attila Komlo 01:04:361990318 00:32:5300:09:5400:40:15 00:55:58
3945 Škurek Karel Lysá nad Labem 01:04:361994319 00:32:5300:07:4800:38:26 00:59:23
1738 Gaura Gabriel Košice 01:04:431981320 00:33:0000:09:0700:42:05 01:00:34
1690 Fučko Richard Sobrance 01:04:491996321 00:33:0600:09:5200:42:40 01:02:54
1382 Czyż Kristian Dąbrowa Górnicz 01:04:491991322 00:33:0600:10:0700:41:17 00:59:55
3715 Sokol Tomáš Česká Třebová 01:04:542000323 00:33:1100:08:4300:41:04 00:59:11
2711 Lapka Tomáš Ostrava 01:04:561976324 00:33:1300:11:0800:41:44 00:58:44
1613 Farkaš Juraj Haniska 01:05:161995325 00:33:3300:08:2800:42:13 01:00:37
4060 Tiszai Balázs Debrecen 01:05:302000326 00:33:4700:09:5700:42:13 00:59:59
2409 Kolen Patrik Praha 5 01:05:331984327 00:33:5000:08:2600:43:47 01:01:05
1927 Hlavatý Petr Břeclav 01:05:341986328 00:33:5100:11:4200:43:14 01:00:59
2943 Meißner Michael Mundenheim 01:05:361971329 00:33:5300:11:2000:43:53 01:01:56
1986 Horvath Robert Varpalota 01:05:401972330 00:33:5700:09:4800:40:11 01:00:16
4101 Horváth Robert Győr 01:05:401994331 00:33:5700:09:5100:40:22 01:00:21
2165 Ákos Vass Győr 01:05:401977332 00:33:5700:10:0000:40:23 01:00:32
3481 Rambousek Michal Jihlava 01:05:521991333 00:34:0900:08:0600:41:42 01:00:46
2679 Kuťka Ján Pohranice 01:05:531984334 00:34:1000:09:3500:43:02 01:01:35
4554 Kocsis David Vamospercs 01:05:561988335 00:34:1300:09:3200:42:13 01:00:42
4555 Kocsis Balazs Vamospercs 01:05:571980336 00:34:1400:09:4800:42:05 01:00:44
2699 Lacko Ľuboš Kosice 01:06:011982337 00:34:1800:09:5000:41:29 01:00:12
1184 BIRO Andrei Bucharest 01:06:051984338 00:34:2200:09:5700:42:57 01:02:11
2968 Mihaila Robert Bucharest 01:06:061988339 00:34:2300:09:4800:42:34 01:01:49
3765 Stiska Petr Havířov 01:06:121987340 00:34:2900:08:2300:38:28 00:59:45
3396 Polovka Kristián Huncovce 01:06:151996341 00:34:3200:08:5300:40:50 00:59:56
3362 Pogány šefan šamorin 01:06:161958342 00:34:3300:09:2100:37:53 01:00:57
3594 Samiec Patrik Třinec 01:06:201982343 00:34:3700:08:0900:41:49 00:59:29
1660 Florent Schwartzmann Kosice 01:06:231978344 00:34:4000:08:1100:39:57 01:02:08
3231 Papež Vlastimil Liptovský Hrádok 01:06:251962345 00:34:4200:10:3600:46:20 01:03:04
3359 Podráský Karel Praha 7 01:06:291977346 00:34:4600:09:4400:43:04 01:01:14
3293 Pešek Roman Holetín 01:06:311992347 00:34:4800:08:2000:40:25 00:59:27
3357 Plný Karel Černošice 01:06:341998348 00:34:5100:09:2500:37:27 01:01:56
1451 Dekastello  Patrik Černošice 01:06:341990349 00:34:5100:09:1600:37:24 01:01:55
1435 Dančišin Ivan Michalovce 01:06:391969350 00:34:5600:08:2300:34:25 01:02:21
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1342 Cilling Ladislav Kolíňany 01:06:421982351 00:34:5900:08:5100:41:15 01:00:37
4159 Urban Lubomir Košice 01:06:441986352 00:35:0100:10:1200:49:18 01:04:52
3058 Munka Štefan Rimavská Sobota 01:06:501971353 00:35:0700:09:3700:45:24 01:04:16
4028 Tantoš Patrik Palárikovo 01:06:531994354 00:35:1000:09:2700:42:30 01:01:37
2107 Ižold Andrej Velky Krtis 01:06:551990355 00:35:1200:09:0100:42:15 01:02:14
1040 Arendáč Jakub Bardejov 01:06:561991356 00:35:1300:08:2100:42:27 01:03:59
2991 Mikloš Martin Košice 01:07:011983357 00:35:1800:10:0800:41:12 01:03:02
1680 Franěk Jan Odolena Voda 01:07:051990358 00:35:2200:09:0000:42:11 01:00:18
2065 Charvát Jakub Praha 01:07:091987359 00:35:2600:09:2700:37:19 01:00:42
2623 Kučera Lukáš Domažlice 01:07:251990360 00:35:4200:09:0200:42:41 01:03:02
2151 Janszki Denes Budapest 01:07:251984361 00:35:4200:11:5000:43:33 01:01:53
2507 Kováč Július Spišský Štvrtok 01:07:291975362 00:35:4600:10:0900:41:40 01:02:56
1477 Dobránsky Vladimír Prešov 01:07:311985363 00:35:4800:10:1900:40:01 01:01:20
3704 Smolka Tomáš Košice 01:07:341989364 00:35:5100:09:2800:45:51 01:00:15
3831 Szabó László Szilveszter Hódmezővásárhely 01:07:371985365 00:35:5400:08:4400:42:26 01:03:00
1559 Ďuríček Juraj Nededza 01:07:451987366 00:36:0200:08:5000:39:40 01:02:01
4364 Wenig Christoph Praha 01:07:541987367 00:36:1100:10:5000:41:33 01:01:53
3779 Struhár Juraj Levice 01:07:571981368 00:36:1400:09:5000:43:00 01:01:31
3428 Priscak Jozef Sobrance 01:07:581987369 00:36:1500:10:2600:40:12 01:01:35
1094 Baňas Rastislav Kráľovičove Kračany 01:07:581981370 00:36:1500:10:1500:45:48 01:03:59
4179 Vachůn Jan Rožnov pod Radhoštěm 01:08:011991371 00:36:1800:09:5300:40:35 01:03:35
2979 Michalik Mateusz Tarnów 01:08:021992372 00:36:1900:11:0300:41:50 01:02:41
1239 Bouffette Sławomir Wola Rzędzińska 01:08:021981373 00:36:1900:11:0400:41:51 01:02:43
3734 Spáčil Martin Rybí 01:08:061972374 00:36:2300:08:4600:42:40 01:02:17
4251 Vencel Jakub Košice 01:08:091990375 00:36:2600:08:2700:41:24 01:00:45
4252 Vencel Patrik Košice 01:08:091991376 00:36:2600:08:3000:40:53 01:00:45
3176 Opálka Jozef Lokca 01:08:292000377 00:36:4600:10:3100:42:35 01:02:01
4180 Vachůn Ondřej Rožnov pod Radhoštěm 01:08:351986378 00:36:5200:09:4200:40:24 01:03:35
3057 Munka Dávid Rimavská Sobota 01:08:381998379 00:36:5500:09:4900:45:25 01:04:14
2452 Kormaník Vladimír Jarabina 01:08:421987380 00:36:5900:08:1000:39:07 01:04:00
3910 Šimek Karol Liptovský Mikuláš 01:08:421998381 00:36:5900:08:0600:39:20 01:04:01
1659 FLISOWSKI IRENEUSZ SIEMIANOWICE 01:08:441978382 00:37:0100:11:1700:47:00 01:06:17
1155 Benej Peter Michalovce 01:08:581987383 00:37:1500:12:0100:43:23 01:03:03
3604 Sás Tomáš Prešov 01:08:581992384 00:37:1500:08:4500:38:34 01:04:49
3144 Novozámský Václav Praha 01:09:041999385 00:37:2100:07:5400:41:29 01:03:17
1517 DRAHOŇOVSKÝ Roman Lomnice nad Popelkou 01:09:261977386 00:37:4300:08:4600:42:26 01:04:26
2692 Kysilka Lukáš Městec Králové 01:09:301987387 00:37:4700:10:0300:44:12 01:04:58
2815 Macko Martin Nitra 01:09:311991388 00:37:4800:08:5600:42:15 01:02:13
1864 Harušťák  Matěj Ostrava-Zábřeh 01:09:531997389 00:38:1000:10:5500:44:49 01:05:44
3266 Pavlík Tomáš Ostrava-Zábřeh 01:09:531982390 00:38:1000:11:1300:44:33 01:05:44
4552 Hora Jaroslav Louny 01:09:561982391 00:38:1300:43:37 01:04:12
2664 Kurilla Matej Liptovské Revúce 01:10:101985392 00:38:2700:08:0900:44:39 01:03:19
2632 Hranai Michal Bratislava 01:10:271988393 00:38:4400:10:2700:46:37 01:08:24
2637 Kuchta Martin Rožňava 01:10:381989394 00:38:5500:08:5300:35:59 01:05:15
3459 Pušman Filip Kladno 01:10:471998395 00:39:0400:10:0600:48:42 01:06:36
3542 Rusinak Frantisek Kosice 01:10:591983396 00:39:1600:10:4000:46:59 01:06:39
1274 Buček Marián Pezinok 01:11:101976397 00:39:2700:10:5300:42:53 01:04:18
2814 Macík Lukáš Liptovské Revúce 01:11:121987398 00:39:2900:07:5500:45:01 01:04:35
3121 Niemann Christian Slagelse 01:11:131987399 00:39:3000:10:2500:46:04 01:08:06
4562 Papadopulosz Filip Péter Budapest 01:11:141983400 00:39:3100:09:0700:45:06 01:06:26
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4561 Kárász Zoltán Budapest 01:11:141984401 00:39:3100:09:0500:45:07 01:06:28
4558 Szilvássy Balázs Budapest 01:11:141984402 00:39:3100:09:0800:45:14 01:06:31
4444 Zimmermann Hannes Stranzendorf 01:11:171980403 00:39:3400:09:2100:40:10 01:06:22
2034 Hudák Igor Sečovce 01:11:181985404 00:39:3500:09:1200:40:03 01:03:49
2099 Indri József Budapest 01:11:221982405 00:39:3900:09:3900:45:58 01:06:48
3851 Szentai Zsolt Budapest 01:11:221969406 00:39:3900:09:2800:46:20 01:06:49
1753 Gfatter Stefan Wien 01:11:271983407 00:39:4400:10:0300:46:34 01:06:41
1103 Baran Martin Kendice 01:11:331999408 00:39:5000:08:4500:40:20 01:06:14
3771 Strelec Matúš Trebišov 01:11:341990409 00:39:5100:09:5600:43:55 01:06:25
4158 urban josef krupka 01:11:361973410 00:39:5300:11:1100:45:45 01:05:40
1424 Čmel Dávid Smižany 01:11:391998411 00:39:5600:10:4400:47:59 01:09:33
3849 Székely Tamás Tatabánya 01:11:391977412 00:39:5600:10:3800:48:42 01:06:51
1217 Boldiš Ján Levice 01:11:401984413 00:39:5700:09:4900:46:35 01:06:38
2381 Kobulnicky Rastislav Kostelec Nad Černými Lesy 01:12:081970414 00:40:2500:09:1500:40:26 01:04:52
1728 Galo Dávid Martin 01:12:131999415 00:40:3000:08:0100:38:15 01:06:16
1694 Fungáč Marián Kalinovo 01:12:161995416 00:40:3300:11:2200:54:42 01:10:14
2769 Líška Michal Košice 01:12:171990417 00:40:3400:09:4100:43:19 01:06:10
3384 Polak Lukas Borsky Mikulas 01:12:171990418 00:40:3400:09:1700:43:15 01:06:09
1537 Dudko Rastislav Košice 01:13:071985419 00:41:2400:10:3000:49:01 01:09:57
4349 Vytina Jaromír Sychrov 01:13:181970420 00:41:3500:09:5400:45:45 01:08:44
3316 Petrů  Jan Praha 4 01:13:201978421 00:41:3700:10:3300:45:47 01:06:57
1536 Dudko Jaroslav Košice 01:13:421995422 00:41:5900:10:2600:49:19 01:09:59
3930 Šípka Matej Martin 01:13:441993423 00:42:0100:09:5900:44:42 01:07:46
4087 Tomčík Štefan Okres Bardejov 01:13:501986424 00:42:0700:09:3200:39:20 01:05:28
1498 Dorn Csanád Szeged 01:13:562001425 00:42:1300:09:4500:44:22 01:05:51
1497 Dorn Balazs Szeged 01:13:561998426 00:42:1300:09:4300:44:03 01:05:51
1425 Čmel Miroslav Smižany 01:14:021973427 00:42:1900:11:0600:48:17 01:09:35
1777 Grexa Jakub Praha 01:14:221986428 00:42:3900:09:2600:43:33 01:09:52
1843 Handák Michal Liptovske Revúce 01:14:261986429 00:42:4300:08:2000:47:19 01:07:45
2320 Keveš  Michal Martin 01:14:341988430 00:42:5100:09:1900:47:28 01:08:35
4556 Čibera Petr Frýdek - Místek 01:14:361998431 00:42:5300:11:2200:49:12 01:10:21
3344 Pirník Slavomír Medzilaborce 01:14:371995432 00:42:5400:10:5600:43:38 01:10:12
1815 Hadraba Jozef Banská Bystrica 01:14:471989433 00:43:0400:10:3200:49:23 01:09:39
4144 Tyksa Daniel Přerov X Popovice 01:14:471991434 00:43:0400:09:3500:52:28 01:09:28
2100 Ircha Štefan Lastomír 01:14:561993435 00:43:1300:11:3200:47:56 01:09:18
4037 Tejsi Tamás Budapest 01:15:191979436 00:43:3600:09:5700:45:29 01:09:20
1958 Honěk  Martin Bílovec 01:15:421994437 00:43:5900:11:0500:51:31 01:11:04
2024 Hrubeš Jiří Praha 01:15:481981438 00:44:0500:10:3500:47:25 01:10:31
3760 Novák Čeněk Nová Cerekev 01:15:591995439 00:44:1600:09:2900:46:28 01:06:59
1202 Boďa Juraj Senec 01:16:112001440 00:44:2800:11:3200:50:35 01:12:12
3650 Sikora Jaroslaw Nowy Sacz 01:16:131983441 00:44:3000:10:5600:50:56 01:12:04
2187 Jobs Janusz Nowy Sacz 01:16:141983442 00:44:3100:11:0400:50:54 01:12:04
3711 Sobolič Dean Malacky 01:16:471992443 00:45:0400:08:5700:47:46 01:11:22
2140 Jangl Igor Praha 01:16:501981444 00:45:0700:11:2500:55:12 01:11:37
2136 Jančok Lukáš Bratislava 01:17:051989445 00:45:2200:11:3800:52:58 01:10:48
1180 BILOHLÁVEK MICHAL KOŠICE 01:17:201987446 00:45:3700:12:0500:47:49 01:10:47
1100 Banko Peter Magyaralmas 01:17:271986447 00:45:4400:11:0500:50:29 01:12:49
2816 Macko Miroslav Kostolište 01:17:351974448 00:45:5200:10:1600:44:52 01:11:44
3778 Struckel Marcel Zemplinska Teplica 01:17:351991449 00:45:5200:11:2100:51:45 01:12:01
4216 Varga Marian Michalovce 01:17:361966450 00:45:5300:10:1400:50:19 01:10:35
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3067 Mušinský Peter Bratislava 01:17:391967451 00:45:5600:09:0100:43:37 01:10:09
3215 Palečko Bohuš Slavošovce 01:17:401997452 00:45:5700:09:0800:45:27 01:09:55
3041 Monoki Norbert Kisújszállás 01:17:421981453 00:45:5900:09:3700:43:22 01:11:53
2397 Kohut Eduard Trebišov 01:17:441992454 00:46:0100:12:0600:53:00 01:12:18
1387 Čajka Michal Pusté Čemerné 01:17:441971455 00:46:0100:12:1800:53:04 01:12:18
1248 Brosman Matúš Praha 3 01:17:581987456 00:46:1500:09:4700:46:40 01:10:24
4423 Zelený Martin Praha 01:18:211988457 00:46:3800:12:0500:52:19 01:12:18
2335 Kirnig Vaclav Praha 2 01:18:211988458 00:46:3800:11:5600:52:07 01:12:19
1716 Galambos Richard Lichtenwörth 01:18:221985459 00:46:3900:12:0800:48:06 01:12:11
3296 Hadisa Cemaic Baden 01:18:221987460 00:46:3900:12:0800:46:56 01:12:09
3826 Vodila Marian Svidnik 01:18:231983461 00:46:4000:11:5300:52:21 01:14:45
4323 Vostradovský Tomáš Nymburk 01:18:321984462 00:46:4900:08:4900:39:10 01:08:00
2226 jusko marian Bratislava 01:18:341977463 00:46:5100:11:0100:52:01 01:14:47
3501 rexa Lucian Nedořery-Brezany 01:18:351991464 00:46:5200:11:1000:52:42 01:15:08
3963 Šoth Filip Bardejov 01:18:501997465 00:47:0700:10:1900:45:55 01:13:55
3046 Morocz Michal Bratislava 01:18:501993466 00:47:0700:10:5000:53:33 01:12:10
1470 Dluhoš David Velke albrechtice 01:19:121993467 00:47:2900:11:0900:51:53 01:11:27
1225 Borodayev Denis Košice 01:19:121972468 00:47:2900:10:4100:49:22 01:13:43
3596 Samwald Christian Ternitz 01:19:141980469 00:47:3100:09:4800:48:19 01:12:41
3644 Schwarzer Marco Ternitz 01:19:151983470 00:47:3200:10:0000:48:14 01:12:42
2036 Hudák Michal Sačurov 01:19:281989471 00:47:4500:11:3200:47:01 01:11:46
2037 Hudák Tomáš Sačurov 01:19:281989472 00:47:4500:11:4800:47:01 01:11:49
4182 Vais Peter Prešov 01:19:321985473 00:47:4900:13:5700:48:29 01:13:06
2668 Kusnirik Roman KOSICE 01:19:481979474 00:48:0500:11:5600:51:32 01:16:12
4231 Vasas Barnabás Budapest 01:19:511990475 00:48:0800:09:4000:43:23 01:11:54
2012 Hreňo Ján Šamudovce 01:19:511982476 00:48:0800:08:5300:51:33 01:15:37
3339 Pilný Václav Rychnov nad Kněžnou 01:19:591988477 00:48:1600:12:5900:53:08 01:13:07
2125 Jamrich Jakub Čachtice 01:20:281990478 00:48:4500:10:5900:54:07 01:15:24
1978 Horňák Gabriel Nováčany 01:20:421995479 00:48:5900:11:3500:49:10 01:16:08
4256 Verešpej Pavol Sabinov 01:20:461984480 00:49:0300:10:4500:53:49 01:15:37
4479 Žemlička Jan Čkyně 01:20:471990481 00:49:0400:08:1500:53:10 01:15:11
2978 Michalica Jakub Veličná 01:21:091990482 00:49:2600:11:4500:57:52 01:18:01
3335 Pikla Pavol Žaškov 01:21:101987483 00:49:2700:11:4500:57:53 01:18:01
3505 Rigo Boris Banská Bystrica 01:21:251990484 00:49:4200:12:1100:54:35 01:16:45
1207 Bodnaruk Lukáš Moravská Ostrava 01:21:311982485 00:49:4800:10:5200:51:12 01:16:37
3834 Szabó Péter Horný Bar 01:21:411998486 00:49:5800:23:5101:01:57 01:15:59
4312 Volf Jakub Soběsuky 01:21:541998487 00:50:1100:09:4600:47:57 01:15:15
4165 Ureš Dan Praha 01:22:131990488 00:50:3000:11:2600:56:41 01:18:46
4553 Qubaň Juraj Piešťany 01:22:171976489 00:50:3400:11:4300:56:36 01:17:35
2824 Mačejovský Samuel Bardejov 01:22:211981490 00:50:3800:10:0600:53:34 01:15:57
1421 Čižek Peter Prešov 01:22:221979491 00:50:3900:10:3700:53:29 01:15:56
2347 Klapáč Matej Prešov 01:22:221998492 00:50:3900:10:1100:53:31 01:15:58
1037 Antoš Jakub Vranoc nad Topľou 01:22:241989493 00:50:4100:10:2100:43:23 01:12:47
3550 Rybiář Michal Ostrava 01:22:561988494 00:51:1300:07:3500:53:16 01:13:21
2797 Lukáč Adam Praha 01:23:161999495 00:51:3300:12:5100:52:40 01:14:51
1904 Henkel Martin Praha 4 01:23:341986496 00:51:5100:09:5700:50:15 01:16:36
2767 Lisý Matúš Liptovský Mikuláš 01:23:421994497 00:51:5900:09:5100:53:29 01:17:48
1839 Hampl Adam Hradec Králové 01:23:471987498 00:52:0400:11:4200:55:53 01:18:24
2440 Konvičný Martin Košice 01:24:001988499 00:52:1700:10:0300:51:40 01:17:33
3913 Kvasnica Ondřej Povazska Bystrica 01:24:061999500 00:52:2300:12:3700:54:32 01:18:59

NameBIB Born City Time DiffRank
OPEN - Muži / Men JEDNOTLIVCI / INDIVIDUALS Košice, 09.07.2016

CP2CP1 CP3

10/12 12.7.2016 20:43Processing by On line system s.r.o.



3912 Šimko Dominik Ilava 01:24:061999501 00:52:2300:13:0400:54:32 01:19:00
2441 Konvičný Peter Košice 01:24:141987502 00:52:3100:10:1600:51:42 01:17:25
2118 Jakab Ladislav Košice 01:24:361988503 00:52:5300:11:4200:54:47 01:19:35
2744 Lev Martin Bratislava 01:24:411989504 00:52:5800:11:4100:48:37 01:20:14
3078 Naništa Martin Trnava 01:24:561990505 00:53:1300:11:4100:53:06 01:16:54
1258 Brychta Radek Jihlava 01:25:531979506 00:54:1000:11:2600:53:56 01:18:01
3507 Richter Tomas Kosice 01:26:001977507 00:54:1700:08:2800:43:47 01:11:45
2006 Hrabánek Štěpán Praha 01:26:061980508 00:54:2300:09:3600:52:42 01:19:25
2662 Kuric Martin Bánovce nad Bebravou 01:26:061974509 00:54:2300:09:1400:40:13 01:17:26
1693 Füleky Ladislav Turňa nad Bodvou 01:26:101999510 00:54:2700:09:2900:50:33 01:18:39
1231 Borták Jozef Košice 01:26:131992511 00:54:3000:13:0600:50:15 01:17:38
4132 Tůma Pavel Praha 3 01:26:261973512 00:54:4300:10:1000:49:50 01:17:35
2455 Korosa Tamás Budapest 01:26:281985513 00:54:4500:11:3900:53:08 01:17:37
1604 Falat Miroslav Michalovce 01:26:331970514 00:54:5000:10:5000:57:04 01:20:30
4152 Ulman Robert Praha 6 01:26:361980515 00:54:5300:11:4600:58:45 01:23:49
1829 Hála Petr Kladno 01:26:361990516 00:54:5300:12:0400:54:49 01:20:27
3838 Szabolcs Tóbiás Pilis 01:26:391981517 00:54:5600:13:0600:54:10 01:20:30
1475 Dobranský Marián Košice 01:27:191989518 00:55:3600:11:5800:54:51 01:20:05
4151 Ujj Peter Kecskemet 01:28:401985519 00:56:5700:13:3000:54:14 01:22:00
4548 Dorn István Szeged 01:28:561970520 00:57:1300:12:5300:54:30 01:20:51
4187 Vála Marek Milevsko 01:29:251978521 00:57:4200:13:2801:00:12 01:24:06
3710 Sobinovsky Juraj Kosice 01:29:391980522 00:57:5600:12:0100:57:20 01:23:41
2302 Kazoyan Alessandro Kosice 01:30:091981523 00:58:2600:08:1400:52:30 01:21:50
4308 Vojtovič Peter Michalovce 01:30:221989524 00:58:3900:12:5901:00:50 01:24:53
2957 Mertens Tomaš Michalovce 01:30:221990525 00:58:3900:13:0101:01:21 01:24:55
1840 Hampl Robert Budapest 01:30:451979526 00:59:0200:12:2400:59:37 01:27:18
1078 Balázs Varga Debrecen 01:30:521977527 00:59:0900:11:5600:58:54 01:24:09
2549 Kratochvíl Roman Kostelec nad Černými lesy 01:30:531998528 00:59:1000:12:4500:59:53 01:25:22
2530 Král Tomáš Kostomlátky 01:31:151986529 00:59:3200:11:1200:53:36 01:20:07
4108 Tran Minh Tuong Zvolen 01:31:241997530 00:59:4100:10:2900:53:38 01:23:11
3872 Šalanský Jan Brno 01:31:311980531 00:59:4800:09:3900:55:57 01:22:06
1863 Hartman Richard Trutnov 01:31:311989532 00:59:4800:13:0500:57:24 01:23:30
1928 Hlavňa Martin Martin 01:31:531993533 01:00:1000:12:3400:59:08 01:25:04
3526 Roland Nagy Érd 01:31:571990534 01:00:1400:13:4301:01:42 01:25:58
3590 Salák Pavel Plzeň 01:32:431966535 01:01:0000:10:3300:49:08 01:25:50
3815 Sykora Robert Praha 01:32:511980536 01:01:0800:12:2701:00:25 01:27:37
4332 Vrbický Jan Praha 01:33:531992537 01:02:1000:11:4001:00:07 01:27:16
3746 Gedra Petr Praha 4 01:34:101980538 01:02:2700:13:5500:55:21 01:23:35
3107 Nesporý Marek Praha 11- Chodov 01:34:121994539 01:02:2900:11:0201:02:06 01:27:44
3735 Spanik Marek Žilina 01:34:151989540 01:02:3200:12:0800:56:33 01:22:52
2146 János Horváth Putnok 01:34:181985541 01:02:3500:12:3201:00:00 01:29:40
2475 Košinár Daniel PLZEŇ 01:35:321988542 01:03:4900:12:5501:03:01 01:27:31
1372 Cudlín Miroslav Praha 01:35:461987543 01:04:0300:14:2101:06:26 01:30:06
1960 Honzíček Jiří Praha 4 - Modřany 01:35:461986544 01:04:0300:14:1101:06:18 01:30:07
2005 Hrabánek Martin Slaný 01:36:161992545 01:04:3300:12:3101:06:39 01:29:42
3053 Mráz Michal Margecany 01:36:501994546 01:05:0700:12:2800:57:04 01:28:47
1822 Hájek Daniel Praha 9 01:36:541974547 01:05:1100:12:4801:00:32 01:27:20
2341 Kiš Lukáš Drienčany 01:37:321985548 01:05:4900:12:2601:07:21 01:30:31
3351 Pitra Jan Praha 01:38:011989549 01:06:1800:13:0701:06:49 01:30:41
4046 Texler Ondřej Praha zapad 01:39:411992550 01:07:5800:11:3000:55:34 01:32:24

NameBIB Born City Time DiffRank
OPEN - Muži / Men JEDNOTLIVCI / INDIVIDUALS Košice, 09.07.2016

CP2CP1 CP3

11/12 12.7.2016 20:43Processing by On line system s.r.o.



2955 Merta Jan Kvasice 01:41:051987551 01:09:2200:13:4201:07:54 01:36:10
1905 Hepp Ádám Debrecen 01:43:241989552 01:11:4100:11:0801:05:24 01:34:55
4174 Václavík Libor Praha 01:43:481995553 01:12:0500:12:4701:06:37 01:35:53
1251 Brož Pavel Praha 01:43:511978554 01:12:0800:13:4701:07:59 01:35:12
1174 Bezděk Miroslav Chodov 01:44:261955555 01:12:4300:13:5401:07:12 01:38:21
1182 Bílý Miroslav Újezd u Brna 01:44:511976556 01:13:0800:10:4901:04:08 01:37:07
2380 Kobulnicky  Adam Licince 01:45:011999557 01:13:1800:11:3701:01:55 01:35:28
2893 Martinček Viliam Žilina 01:45:571994558 01:14:1400:12:4401:05:17 01:35:48
2449 Kopřiva Josef Pohořelice 01:46:241989559 01:14:4100:13:2501:07:35 01:39:51
1509 Dováľ Ján Vidiná 01:47:371981560 01:15:5400:12:5501:07:44 01:38:06
3582 Sahula Radek Praha 01:50:091980561 01:18:2600:14:0601:09:40 01:41:22
1540 Dufek Filip Kosova Hora 01:56:431983562 01:25:0000:14:3601:10:33 01:47:04
4280 Vít Martin Brno 02:09:151987563 01:37:3200:12:3901:24:28 01:56:59
3602 Sapara Peter Dlhé Klčovo 02:45:051983564 02:13:2200:09:4101:24:57 02:24:31
2178 Ježek Jakub Jihlava DNF1990 00:07:5800:35:48
1233 Bořuta Marek jesenice DNF1977 00:08:22
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